Wire Dispenser - WD-30 Series
� With 50ft. (15.2m) Roll of
30 AWG (0.25mm) Kynar™
wire-wrapping wire
� Built-in Plunger cuts
wire to desired length
� Built-in Stripper strips
1" (25.4mm)
of insulation
� Refillable
Replacement Rolls of Wire
For WD-30 Series
Wire for wire-wrapping.
30 AWG (0.25mm) Kynar™ wire,
50ft. (15.2m) roll, silver plated,
solid conductor easy stripping.
Part No. Description
WD-30-B Dispenser with 50’ of Blue wire
WD-30-Y Dispenser with 50’ of Yellow wire
WD-30-W Dispenser with 50’ of White wire
WD-30-R Dispenser with 50’ of Red wire
WD-30-TRI Dispenser with 50’ each Blue, White and Red wire
WD-30-B
R-30R-0050
WIRE WRAPPING ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
R-30B-0050 30 AWG (0.25mm) Blue 50ft. for WD-30-B
R-30Y-0050 30 AWG (0.25mm) Yellow 50ft. for WD-30-Y
R-30W-0050 30 AWG (0.25mm) White 50ft. for WD-30-W
R-30R-0050 30 AWG (0.25mm) Red 50ft. for WD-30-R
R-30-TRI 30 AWG (0.25mm) Red, White, Blue
50ft (15.2m) roll, each color for WD-30-TRI
Pre-Cut and Pre-Stripped Wire Wrapping Wire
� 50 pieces
per package
� Kynar™ insulated
� Silver plated
copper conductor
� UL listed
� 1” of stripped wire
on either end
30 AWG (0.25mm) Pre-Cut/Pre-Stripped Wire 50 Pieces/Pkg.
Insulation
Length
In. mm White Yellow Blue Red
1 25 30-W-50-010 30-Y-50-010 30-B-50-010 30-R-50-010
2 51 30-W-50-020 30-Y-50-020 30-B-50-020 30-R-50-020
3 76 30-W-50-030 30-Y-50-030 30-B-50-030 30-R-50-030
5 127 30-W-50-050 30-Y-50-050 30-B-50-050 30-R-50-050
UL Listed
KSW Wire Wrapping Wire Rolls for Cut/Strip/Wrap Applications
Low strip force Kynar™ insulated wire is further processed to provide a low strip force for use with CSW bits and sleeves
Wire Size Insulation Dia. Roll Size
AWG mm In. mm Feet Meters Blue Yellow White Black Red
24 0.50 .030 0.76 100 30.4 KSW 24B-0100 KSW 24Y-0100 KSW 24W-0100 KSW 24BLK-0100 KSW 24R-0100
26 0.40 .027 0.69 100 30.4 KSW 26B-0100 KSW 26Y-0100 KSW 26W-0100 KSW 26BLK-0100 KSW 26R-0100
28 0.32 .0235 0.58 100 30.4 KSW 28B-0100 KSW 28Y-0100 KSW 28W-0100 KSW 28BLK-0100 KSW 28R-0100
30 0.25 .0195 0.50 100 30.4 KSW 30B-0100 KSW 30Y-0100 KSW 30W-0100 KSW 30BLK-0100 KSW 30R-0100
1000 304.0 KSW 30B-1000 KSW 30Y-1000 KSW 30W-1000 KSW 30BLK-1000 KSW 30R-1000
Kynar™ Pennwalt
KYNAR™ Insulated, Silver Plated Copper Conductor
Ideally suited for wire wrapping and many other applications. OFHC (oxygen free high conductivity) provides a flexible yet
abrasion resistant wire
Wire Size Insulation Dia. Roll Size
AWG mm In. mm Feet Meters Blue Yellow White Black Red
24 0.50 .030 0.76 100 30.4 R24B-0100 R24Y-0100 R24W-0100 R24BLK-0100 R24R-0100
26 0.40 .027 0.69 100 30.4 R26B-0100 R26Y-0100 R26W-0100 R26BLK-0100 R26R-0100
28 0.32 .024 0.60 100 30.4 R28B-0100 R28Y-0100 R28W-0100 R28BLK-0100 R28R-0100
30 0.25 .0195 0.50 100 30.4 R30B-0100 R30Y-0100 R30W-0100 R30BLK-0100 R30R-0100
1000 304.4 R30B-1000 R30Y-1000 R30W-1000 R30BLK-1000 R30R-1000
17Phone: (914) 793-0700  •  Fax: (914) 793-4527  •  www.jonard.comOK
.